
$285,000

136 CHESTER PARK CIRCLE, CHESTERFIELD SC
29709-1009
https://vizorealty.com

A MUST SEE!!! – Located in a nice, established neighborhood in
Chesterfield, SC, this 3BR/2BA lives large for its square footage.
Well thought through, the recent updates and improvements give
this house a “new home” feel. On the contrary of being a quick flip,
this home has been completely renovated using high quality
materials and offers up-to-date light fixtures, cabinets, countertops,
appliances, and more. The “big ticket” items – new HVAC and
ductwork, windows, and roof – have all been taken care of here, as
well. Also to note, there is great living space, a separate laundry
room, and JELD-WEN French doors which lead to a nice deck. The
storage shed out back also has a new roof and vinyl siding. This
one, truly, is as great in person as it looks in the photos. Make an
appointment to see it today!

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• New

• 1600 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 10 hours ago Listing Date: 2025-06-25

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Single Family

Status: New Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area, sq ft: 1600 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0 acres Year built: 1962

TMS: 170 000 000 128 MLS ID: 20252406

Full Baths: 2 Cooling: Central Air

Building Details
Heating features: Central Foundation: Crawl Space

Water Source: Public Sewer: Septic Tank

Floor covering: Luxury Vinyl Plank Exterior material: Brick Veneer, Vinyl Siding

Parking: None

Amenities & Features
Amenities: Dishwasher, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Deck, None, Shower, Solid
Surface Countertops, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s),
Wash/Dry Cnctn.

Nearby Schools
Elementary School: Edwards Middle School: Chesterfield-Ruby Middle School

High School: Chesterfield Hi
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